
SL 
NO 

Joa; B&Ia07/3D(1 )/2024(1339341) 

6 

sota tose/T•adDE T•dTIeN) (Short term courses) saioeBieYray, s J230 

BATCH-01 (03RD/JULY/2024 TO 06JULY/2024) 

1 VEENA SB 

3 

4 

2 KEERTHI K 

5 

Name of the f 

Jaculty/Ministe 
rial staff 

VIJAYASHRE 
ES 

NIRANJANA K 
G 

VISHWESWA 
RA CR 

JAGADEESH 

FP-AC�MOTRG*ATC/5/2024-ACA/1383041, 
04.06.2024 

|AH 

Designatio 
Name of the instiln of facultCurrent w 

orking Gr 
tute 

SMT.L.V.GOVT. 

POLYTECHNIC, 
HASSAN 

DRR GOVT. 
POLYTECHNIC, 
DAVANAGERE 

y/Ministeri 
al staff 

***t 

|Selection g 

2sorieodo-560001, 
Jsot:13-06-2024. 

er 

|lvp.hassan@gmail. 
Principal Group B 8217700892 com/veenapolytech 

|nic@gmail.com 

Selectiong 

Contact num 

rade lectur Group B |9448869456 

|ber of facult Email id of faculty/M 
y/Ministerial inisterial staff 

er 

Registrar 

Principal Group B 9448343125 

Group B 9901167011 

|rade lectur Group B 9481089200 

Registrar Group B 9741802066 

|keerthikundapur1 @g 
mail.com 

Vijayalvp1965@gm 
ail.com 
|niranjanakg@gmail 
com 

vishweswaracr@g 
|mail.com 

ljadadish.dte@gmail 
.Com 

staff 
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7 

8 

13 

14 

9 Dr Shyam M V 

15 

16 

11 D ARUNA 

17 

20 

18 

RAGHAVEND 
RA REDDY 

25 

ABDUL JAME 
EL KATHIF 

26 

27 

DACG GOVT. 

POLYTECHNIC 
10 SRIDHAR H RCHIKMAGALUR rade lectur Group B 9901229382 

CHANDRASH 
EKHAR 

Principal GOVT. 
POLYTECHNIC Selection g 

A.M.VASTRA 
D 

VEENA D 

VASUDEV GO 

19 BAKKAPPA 

K 

VIJAYA KUMA 
R JADAV 

21 MEERA BAI 

WDA APPAJI GOVT. 

22 CHIKKANNA 

SHAIK SIRAJ 
UDDIN 

23 GUNAVANTH 

VINAYAK NAI |KARWAR 

24 RASHMI A 

AKSAYKUMA 
RV 

DTE-CDCOCDCI/7/2024-JD 

GOVT. 

MAR S 

POLYTECHNIC 

KALABURAGI 

SHYAMALA K 
UMARI D 

28 |HG LOKESH 

|GOVT. 
POLYTECHNIC 
TUMKUR 

POLYTECHNIC, 

E 

GOVT. 
POLYTECHNIC 
BIDAR 

DR VIJAYKU GOVT INSTITUT 

GOVT, G RICP 
BANGALORE 

GOVT. 
POLYTECHNIC F 

|OR WOMEN, 
JMANGALORE 

JLecturer 

OF PRINTING 
TECHNOLOGY 
BANGALORE 

Principal 

Selection g 

Registrar Group B 9945871125 

er 

er 

Principal 

er 

Registrar 

Principal 

Selectiong 
|rade lectur Group B 9448920876 

Lecturer 

Principal 

er 

|Group B 9845609494 

Group B 9844227843 

Senior 

rer 

Group B 9164332613 

|Group B 9448647636 

Selection g 
rade lectur Group B 9448407933 

HOD 

Principal 

Principal Group B 9964001200 

Group B 9632412373 

HOD 

Group B |9886161525 

grade lectu |Group B 9902137662 

|raghavendra.reddy343 
@gmail.com 
khateebgwpt@gmal 

Registrar Group B 9844744845 

Group B 9886916167 

|shyammvphd@gm 
L.com 

ail.com 

|Group B 9448315326 

lco.in 

Group B 8095032983 om 

hr sridhar@yahoo. 

larunadsjp@gmail.c 

gptkarwar@gmail.c 
Group B9448995682 om/vasudevkgouda 

@gmail.com 
vinay.naik1987@g 
mail.com 
|vksjadha.jadhav@ 
gmail.com 

om 

Registrar Group B 9449310137 Sirajsk870@gmail.co 

srinivas.uvce@gmail.c 
om 

|tumkurgpt1 12@g 
|mail.com 
lamarayyavastrad05@ 
gmail.com 

|veenad2812@gmail.c 

|bpnirnakar@gmail. 
Com 

m 

wptmng@gmail.co 
Principal Group B 9611320910 m/gunavantgunagi 

@gmail.com 
rash99839@gmail. 

samik786@yahoo. 
Com 

chikkanna1975@g 
mail.com 

Com 

Jakshynair578@gm 
ail.com 

m 
|svk1993@gmail.co 

shyamuappuchinnu |Group B 9538401851 
|@gmail.com 

|Principal Group B |9880451356 Lokeshhg1969@gmail 

2024 

47/202 

12 SRINIVAS V |CHANNAPATNA rade lectur Group B 9448734378 



fa7/2024 

11 

30 USHA D 

31 

4 

7 

29 NATARAJU MCHAMARAJA 

32 GIRISH MN 

SL 
NO 

33 VEERESH 

10 

LAXMIKANTH Govt. School of 
JACH Mines, KGF 

Name of the 

aculty/Ministe 
rial staff 

3 SHRUTHI D B 

KRISHNAMU LINGASUGURU 
34 RTHY PATIL 

MJ 

1 M.ANAND 

5 SHAYLAJA R 

6 RAVI NAIK 

DIE-CDCOCDCI/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPI IECH EDUCATION 

2 NATARAJ Bs BELLARY 

GURUSWAMY 

|GOVT. 

TB 

8 RAJKUMAR V 

9 LATHA G 

POLYTECHNIC, 

NAGAR 

VENUGOPAL 
|CG 

GOVT. 
JPOLYTECHNIC 

BATCH-02 (09TH,JULY/2024 TO 12THJULY/2024) 

GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC 

GOVERNMENT 

SLG Lectur 
er 

GOVERNEMENT 
POLYTECHNIC 
BAGEPALLI 

Principal 

K.VENKATES 
H MURTHY 

VEERESH KU NIC, KOPPAL 

Selection g 

GOVT POLYTECH 

er 

Registrar 

Principal 

rade lectur Group B 901963084 

Lecturer 

Designatio 
Name of the instit n of facult 

ute y/Ministeri 
al staff 

|Group B 9448327375 

Principal 

Group B 

GOVT.RESIDENT Principal 
|AL WOMEN'S 
POLYTECHNIG, 
SHIMOGA 

|Group B 9880263939 

Principal 

.Com 

blooms2003@gm 
Mail.com 9845817555 

|Group B 94484359189lrish_mn66@yaho 

Current 
working 
Group 

VASUNDARA POLYTECHNIC FOSelectlon grGroupB 9739196820 RAMANI KK R WOMEN HASSA lade lecturer 

|Com 

Senior grad 
le lecturer 

gpt146@gmail.com 
Group B 9731501965 vvveeresh20@gma 

natrajshetty34@gmail. 

|Selection grGroup B 9449791415 lade lecturer 

Principal 

Selection gr 

Com 
chlkant.sjp@gmail. 

Principal Group B 8660374898 

0.Com 

lil.com 

|kmpatil31085@gmail. 
Com 

Contact num 

Registrar GroupB 8710033654 

|ber of faculty| Email id of faculty 
|/Ministerial st /Ministerial staff 

aff 

Group B 8904546978 

Group B 9916556302 

Selection grGroupB9632815802 
ade lecturer 

Registrar Group B 9449805161 

Group B 9448648644 

Janandvadiraj@g 
mail.com 

|nataraja.bs@gma 
|il.com 

shruthieeshanye 
@gmail.com 

grwpts135@gmai 
Group B9886610245 .com/ravinayakd 

9@gmail.com 
guruswamyuvce 
@gmail.com 
|gptbagepalli@gm 

Group B 9008431067 ail.com/yashraj74 
8@yahoo.co. in 

vasundaradhanvi 
@gmail.com 
shylajakumartn@ 
gmail.com 

latharame@gmail.c 
om 

|venugplcg@gmai 

Imurthykpl@gmail.c 

kveereshkumar197 

.Com 

om 
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12 |MAR 

13 

14 

15 

31 

28 

17 

30 

32 

21 

16 |AJMAL S A 

19 

25 

22 

JB.R.RAJASHE 
KHARA 

VENKATESH 
NAIK M H 

SHEKARAPPA 

19 RAVIKIRAN T GOVT. FILM AND G 

20 RAGHAVEND 

VADIRAJ MAT NIC, KUSTHAGI 
TAD 

G 

SATHISHA S 
B 

23 VATSALA S V 

24 NANJUNDAIH 

M 

RA PR 

SHIVASHARA 

D6 D.S.RAVISHA 
NKAR 

NAPPA GOUR 

AC 

NANDADEVI 

DIE-CDCOCDC1/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPI TECH EDUCATION 

NAGARATHN 

SK 

|SHARANGOU FOR WOMEN 
DA N PATIL |KALABURAGI 

GOVT.POLYTECH 

GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC, 
SORAB 

Shashi Kumar 

TELEVISION 
TECHNICAL 
jINSTITUTE 
BANGALORE 

GOVT. POLYTECN 

29 KUMARA K M GOVERNMENT 
CHETHANA T 

|IC 

|GOVT POLYTECH 
NIC FOR WOMEN 

RAMANAGARA 

SHIVASHARANE 
AKKAMAHADEVI 

POLYTECHNIC 
|KARKALA 

ade lecturer|GroupB 9900512968 2@gmail.com 

GOVERNMENT 
POLYTECHNIC 

Principal 

Selection gr 
lade lecturer 

Principal 

27 VEERANNA UNIC FOR WOMEN ade lecturer 
GOVT.POLYTECH Selection gr 
JSHIRALAKOPPA 

Selection gr 
ade lecturer 

Principal 

|Lecturer 

Principal 

Senior grad 
e lecturer 

Principal 

Registrar 

Senior grad 
e Lecturer 

Registrar Group B9449379331 gshekarappa196 
6@gmail.com 
gftihesaraghatta 
@gmail.com/ravi 
|kirantg@gmail.co 

Group B 9964229591 

|Group B 9449432723 

|Group B 

Registrar Group B 9620182293 

Principal 

|Group B 9448779337 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Group B 8147183100 

Group B 8970101477 

Group B 9945350274 

Group B 9611914507 ajmal76@gmail.co 

7019487533 

Principal Group B 9480057999 

|Group B 9740133705 

|Group B 9448075959 

Registrar Group B 9481066050 

Group B 9448722469 

Group B 9731575859 

|raja5siri@gmail.co 

Group B 9035233363 

m 

|Group B 9964280318 

vamathad723@gma 
|il.com 

venkateshnaik67@ 
|yahoo.com 

m 

|gwptrmg@gmail. |Group B 7975275772 com/vathsala.dte 

sathishsb@gmail. 
|Com 

gwptkalaburagi@ 
gmail.com/ramani 
|sh0274@gmail.c 
|om 

snpaatil@gmail.c 
om 

sharanu. gour@gm 
ail.com 

in 

@gmail.com 
eshwar05061965 
@gmail.com 
nandadevic3@gmai 
|.com 

skoppapolytechni 
C@gmail.com/dsr 
lavish@yahoo.co. 

|veer_ulavati@yaho 
0.com 

|hunagu24@gmai 
C.om 

|kumarakmmtech3@ 
gmail.com 

|chethanpete@gmail 
.Com 

|shashi9062@gmail. 
Com 

madhulinghayath@ 

620747 
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34 

Madhu MG |UDUPI 
BHARAMAPP 

33 A BADAPLAV GOVERNMENT JAR POLYTECHNIC, 

DIE-CDCOCDC1/7/2024-JD CDC-DEPI IECH EDUCATION 

SHIVANAND jGADAG 
POOJAR 

Lecturer 

23orieod) 560060. 

Principal 

Senior grad 
e lecturer 

Group B 9743136139 gmail.com 

pplgptgadag@gm Group B 9448393252 ail.com/badaplav 

4. tBBE 

Group B 9880273620 

Signed by 

1. JoUOqses sT•Fð J•OSgT sosrie otDJNOTorier. 

Prasanna Halappa 

9686798425) 430 

Date: 13-06-2024 16:38:56 

2. JoJOTs sFO J•DESto Iorie ess/OCÇÜJoriei (e0s)T•T 0S•OBÖ). 

1. esod sab•as, toSEK ad) S•o.8.a., 3oreot 

|ar@gmail.com 
snpujar2007@gm 
ail.com 

2. QÍCFBsd saBDa, TOO.8.a., sorieod)- DBd ro. 
3. g-d3 SZYri�- sst3iosONew. 
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